
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  2.380,00 €                              :::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::2.832,20 € 

  2. 1.320,00 €                          3.700,00 €                      4.403,00 € 

  3.     990,00 €                          4.690,00 €                      5.581,10 € 

  4.     820,00 €                          5.510,00 €                      6.556,90 € 

  5.     710,00 €                          6.220,00 €                      7.401,80 € 

  6.     650,00 €                          6.870,00 €                      8.175,30 € 

  7.    590,00 €                          7.460,00 €                      8.877,40 € 

  8.    530,00 €                          7.990,00 €                      9.508,10 € 

  9.    470,00 €                          8.460,00 €                    10.067,40 € 

  10.   410,00 €                          8.870,00 €                    10.555,30 € 
 


